
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/14/20 to 08/21/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/14/20 to 08/21/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/14/20 to 08/21/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2209.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6335.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.98% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.82%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1946.1563 / $ 

313.2234
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 88.07% / 14.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

68.35%

Gross Profit $ 6845.1445 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 4635.3945) Winning Trades 21

Avg win/Avg loss 1.899 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 1.477 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.227 / 0.268

Avg Winning Trade 325.9593 Consecutive Winning Trades 6

Avg Losing Trade (171.6813) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 46.0365 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 855.4297 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 455.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 2191.6406 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6335.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.97% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.82%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1181.1563 / $ 

275.4727
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 53.89% / 12.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

68.35%

Gross Profit $ 4961.5547 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 2769.9141) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.791 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 1.791 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.604 / 0.396

Avg Winning Trade 310.0972 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (173.1196) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 68.4888 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 855.4297 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 455.0039) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 18.1094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6335.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.82%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1868.9844 / $ 

523.7266
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4330.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 10320.53% / 2892.02%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

68.35%

Gross Profit $ 1883.5898 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 1865.4805) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.221 Winning Rate 31.25%

Profit Factor 1.010 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.701 / 0.007

Avg Winning Trade 376.7180 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (169.5891) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 1.1318 Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 830.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 450.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 08/17/2020 06:32 Buy 11244.2500 08/17/2020 07:11 11253.5000 170.0000 170.0000 39

2 08/17/2020 07:29 Buy 11258.0000 08/17/2020 07:41 11255.0000 (75.0000) 95.0000 12

3 08/17/2020 07:50 Buy 11266.0000 08/17/2020 08:00 11255.5303 (224.3945) (129.3945) 10

4 08/17/2020 08:33 Sell 11254.7500 08/17/2020 08:57 11252.7627 24.7500 (104.6445) 24

5 08/17/2020 09:11 Sell 11246.5000 08/17/2020 09:24 11258.5000 (254.9961) (359.6406) 13

6 08/17/2020 09:31 Buy 11257.5000 08/17/2020 10:22 11274.2500 320.0000 (39.6406) 51

7 08/17/2020 10:33 Buy 11282.0000 08/17/2020 10:51 11275.2500 (150.0000) (189.6406) 18

8 08/17/2020 11:10 Buy 11280.5000 08/17/2020 11:49 11285.2500 80.0000 (109.6406) 39

9 08/17/2020 11:56 Buy 11291.7500 08/17/2020 12:04 11286.0439 (129.1211) (238.7617) 8

10 08/17/2020 12:20 Sell 11285.0000 08/17/2020 12:24 11286.7500 (50.0039) (288.7656) 4

11 08/17/2020 12:34 Buy 11292.5000 08/17/2020 12:54 11290.7168 (50.6641) (339.4297) 20

12 08/18/2020 06:35 Buy 11345.0000 08/18/2020 06:53 11352.0000 124.9922 (214.4375) 18

13 08/18/2020 07:03 Sell 11341.0000 08/18/2020 07:42 11310.1992 601.0156 386.5781 39

14 08/18/2020 08:02 Buy 11339.5000 08/18/2020 09:47 11372.2500 640.0000 1026.5781 105

15 08/18/2020 10:08 Buy 11377.2500 08/18/2020 10:22 11370.5000 (150.0000) 876.5781 14

16 08/18/2020 10:30 Buy 11379.5000 08/18/2020 10:56 11376.5000 (75.0000) 801.5781 26

17 08/18/2020 11:12 Sell 11369.2500 08/18/2020 11:17 11380.5000 (240.0000) 561.5781 5

18 08/18/2020 11:28 Buy 11385.0000 08/18/2020 12:08 11391.7500 120.0000 681.5781 40

19 08/18/2020 12:10 Buy 11395.5000 08/18/2020 12:25 11400.5000 85.0000 766.5781 15

20 08/18/2020 12:30 Buy 11405.7500 08/18/2020 12:38 11396.0000 (210.0000) 556.5781 8

21 08/19/2020 07:01 Sell 11348.5000 08/19/2020 07:07 11370.2500 (450.0000) 106.5781 6

22 08/19/2020 07:30 Buy 11401.7500 08/19/2020 07:45 11394.4424 (161.1523) (54.5742) 15

23 08/19/2020 08:00 Buy 11414.7500 08/19/2020 08:09 11400.0000 (310.0039) (364.5781) 9

24 08/19/2020 08:30 Buy 11414.2500 08/19/2020 09:12 11423.0000 160.0000 (204.5781) 42

25 08/19/2020 09:45 Sell 11416.2500 08/19/2020 09:52 11421.0000 (110.0000) (314.5781) 7

26 08/19/2020 10:38 Buy 11427.7500 08/19/2020 10:51 11422.7500 (115.0000) (429.5781) 13

27 08/19/2020 11:10 Sell 11393.2500 08/19/2020 11:40 11351.0000 830.0000 400.4219 30

28 08/19/2020 12:14 Sell 11358.7500 08/19/2020 12:44 11350.3584 152.8320 553.2539 30

29 08/19/2020 12:45 Sell 11333.5000 08/19/2020 12:59 11319.0000 274.9961 828.2500 14

30 08/20/2020 06:40 Buy 11324.7500 08/20/2020 07:21 11353.2500 555.0000 1383.2500 41

31 08/20/2020 07:44 Buy 11368.2500 08/20/2020 08:06 11377.7500 175.0000 1558.2500 22

32 08/20/2020 08:24 Buy 11387.2500 08/20/2020 09:03 11412.7500 495.0000 2053.2500 39

33 08/20/2020 09:05 Buy 11416.5000 08/20/2020 09:18 11410.2500 (140.0000) 1913.2500 13

34 08/20/2020 09:56 Sell 11401.0000 08/20/2020 10:03 11406.7500 (130.0000) 1783.2500 7

35 08/20/2020 10:04 Sell 11400.7500 08/20/2020 10:14 11406.5000 (130.0000) 1653.2500 10

36 08/20/2020 10:27 Buy 11414.5000 08/20/2020 10:46 11414.0000 (25.0000) 1628.2500 19

37 08/20/2020 10:57 Buy 11423.5000 08/20/2020 12:19 11467.0215 855.4297 2483.6797 82

38 08/20/2020 12:35 Buy 11472.5000 08/20/2020 12:49 11481.7500 170.0078 2653.6875 14

39 08/21/2020 06:31 Buy 11485.7500 08/21/2020 06:32 11469.5215 (339.5703) 2314.1172 1

40 08/21/2020 07:16 Buy 11495.2500 08/21/2020 08:01 11536.0557 801.1211 3115.2383 45

41 08/21/2020 08:23 Buy 11535.7500 08/21/2020 08:34 11513.7500 (455.0039) 2660.2344 11

42 08/21/2020 08:38 Sell 11509.5000 08/21/2020 09:02 11508.7500 0.0000 2660.2344 24

43 08/21/2020 09:22 Buy 11538.0000 08/21/2020 09:50 11530.7500 (160.0000) 2500.2344 28

44 08/21/2020 10:23 Sell 11521.0000 08/21/2020 10:35 11534.2500 (280.0000) 2220.2344 12

45 08/21/2020 10:53 Sell 11525.0000 08/21/2020 11:00 11529.0244 (95.4883) 2124.7461 7

46 08/21/2020 11:01 Sell 11523.7500 08/21/2020 11:04 11529.2500 (124.9961) 1999.7500 3

47 08/21/2020 11:24 Buy 11535.5000 08/21/2020 11:41 11536.7500 10.0000 2009.7500 17

48 08/21/2020 11:46 Buy 11546.5000 08/21/2020 12:15 11557.2500 200.0000 2209.7500 29
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